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TECHNICAL COLLEGE

2023 Fall Schedule - Paragould

Section Name

Section Title

Faculty Full Name

Meeting
Building

Meeting
Room

Meeting
Instructional
Method Desc

Meeting
DEVE]

Meeting
Start Time

Meeting

End Time

Section

Start Date

Section
End Date

Number of
Weeks

MEDL-1003-T76

MEDL-1022-W812

MEDL-1033-T76

MEDL-1073-W812

AGRI-1103-W81
BIOL-1004-HW81
BIOL-1004-W81
BIOL-2004-TW81
BIOL-2004-W81
COLL-0001-wW81
ACCT-2003-01
ACCT-2013-01
ADMS-2073-01
BIOL-2004-01
BIOL-2004-T76
CA-1903-02
ELT-1004-02
ELT-1004-T76
ELT-1203-02
ELT-1504-02
ELT-1504-T76
ELT-1704-02
ELT-1704-T76
EMS-2009-02
EMS-2009-T76
ENG-0023-P02
ENG-0023-P05
ENG-1003-02

Medical Terminology
Phlebotomy Practicum
Foundations of Human A & P
Phlebotomy

Precision Technology
Biological Science & Lab
Biological Science & Lab
Human A&P | and Lab
Human A&P | and Lab
Student Success
Financial Accounting
Intro Managerial Acc
Professional Develop
Human A&P | and Lab
Human A&P | and Lab
Computer Concepts
Basic Electricity

Basic Electricity

Intro to Robotics & Prog |
Electonic Circuits
Electonic Circuits
Industrial Electrical Systems

Industrial Electrical Systems

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Writing Fundamentals
Writing Fundamentals

English |

Ellis, Andrea
Caskey, Mykal
Ellis, Andrea
Caskey, Mykal
Hinson, Ronnie
Stewart, Justin
Stewart, Justin
Cato, Brook

Cato, Brook
Linnstaedter, Joan
Ogden, Shannon
Ogden, Shannon
Hardage, Kellee
Cato, Brook

Cato, Brook
Hardage, Kellee
Earley, Joshua
Earley, Joshua
Shanlever, Susan
Earley, Joshua
Earley, Joshua
Deloach, Jackie
Deloach, Jackie
Brown, Brian
Brown, Brian
Linnstaedter, Joan
Linnstaedter, Joan

Linnstaedter, Joan

PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC

PAC

PAC
PAC
MC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
ITC
ITC
ITC
ITC
ITC
ITC
ITC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC

PAC

113
134
113
134
136
107

107

111
127
110
127
139
111
111
124
110
110
113
110
110
110
110
136
136
124
139

139

Lecture

Clinical Rotation
Lecture

Hybrid

Hybrid

Hybrid

Hybrid

Hybrid
Lecture
Cvn
Cvn
Cvn / Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture

MWF

MW

TR

MW

MW

TR

MW

MW

MW

Py

TR

TR

TR

MW

MW

MW

TR

TR

MW

TR

MW

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
12:30 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:30 PM
9:30 AM

10:45 AM
3:00 PM

10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:35 AM
11:35 AM

2:35 PM
1:50 PM
10:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
11:35 AM
11:35 AM
3:15 PM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
2:45 PM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
12:15 PM
4:45 PM
10:45 AM

8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023

8/14/2023

10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/8/2023
10/8/2023
10/8/2023
10/8/2023
10/8/2023
10/8/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023

12/11/2023

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
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ENG-1003-05 English | Linnstaedter, Joan PAC 139 Lecture TR 2:00 PM 3:15 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
ENG-1003-P02 English | Linnstaedter, Joan PAC 139 Lecture MW 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
ENG-1003-P05 English | Linnstaedter, Joan PAC 139 Lecture TR 2:00 PM 3:15 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
ENG-1013-05 English I Linnstaedter, Joan PAC 139 Lecture MW 2:00 PM 3:15 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
ENG-2003-02 Intro to World Lit | Linnstaedter, Joan PAC 139 Lecture TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
ENG-2003-H02 Intro to World Lit | Linnstaedter, Joan PAC 139 Lecture TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
GSP-1004-02 Physical Sc & Lab Lloyd, Aja PAC 107 Lecture / Lab F 12:30 PM 2:35 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
GSP-1004-02 Physical Sc & Lab Lloyd, Aja PAC 111 Lecture / Lab w 12:30 PM 2:35 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
GSP-1004-H02 Physical Sc & Lab Lloyd, Aja PAC 107 Lecture / Lab F 12:30 PM 2:35 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
GSP-1004-H02 Physical Sc & Lab Lloyd, Aja PAC 111 Lecture / Lab 12:30 PM 2:35 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
HIST-1023-01 World Civ Since 1660 Fraley, Dianna MC 110 Lecture MW 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
HIST-2773-01 US Since 1876 Fraley, Dianna MC 109 Lecture TR 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
MATH-0044-02 Foundation for College Algebra Stout, Jessica MC 109 Cvn MW 9:00 AM 10:40 AM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
MATH-1023-03 College Algebra Harris, Travis MC 110 Cvn MW 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
MATH-1023-04 College Algebra Perkins, Daphne MC 110 Cvn TR 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
MATH-1023-H04 College Algebra Perkins, Daphne MC 110 Cvn TR 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
MATH-1053-04 Math Reasoning / QL Harris, Travis MC 110 Cvn MW 2:00 PM 3:15 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
MATH-1053-05 Math Reasoning / QL Harris, Travis MC 110 Cvn / Hybrid T 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
MATH-1053-06 Math Reasoning / QL Harris, Travis MC 110 Cvn F 12:30 PM 3:15 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
MATH-1053-T76 Math Reasoning / QL Harris, Travis MC 110 Cvn F 12:30 PM 3:15 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
MATH-1053-T78 Math Reasoning / QL Harris, Travis MC 110 Cvn / Hybrid T 11:00 AM 12:15 AM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
MTH-1213-04 Math for Health Care Perkins, Daphne MC 110 Cvn TR 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
NRS-2203-03 Bas Human Nutrition Derbes, Christina PAC 136 Cvn / Hybrid w 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
NRS-2203-T78 Bas Human Nutrition Derbes, Christina PAC 136 Lecture w 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
PSSC-2811-02 Intro to Soils Lab Hinson, Ronnie PAC 107 Lab w 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
PSSC-2813-02 Intro to Soils Hinson, Ronnie PAC 110 Hybrid w 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
PSY-2513-02 Intro to Psychology Jones, Dana PAC 110 Cvn TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
READ-0033-02 Reading Adams, Kimberly PAC 139 Cvn / Hybrid w 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 8/14/2023  12/11/2023
SCOM-1203-02 Oral Communications Grooms, James PAC 127 Lecture MW 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
S0OC-2213-02 Prin of Sociology Koons, Rachel PAC 110 Cvn TR 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 8/14/2023 12/11/2023
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SOC-2213-H02
WLD-1003-02
WLD-1003-T76
WLD-1003-T77
WLD-1023-02
WLD-1023-T76
WLD-1043-01
WLD-1043-T77
WLD-1053-02
WLD-1203-02
CDL-1006-1251
AGRI-2003-W82
BIOL-2414-HW82
BIOL-2414-W82
MEDL-1022-W822
MEDL-1073-W822
NA-1001-T76
NA-1001-W82
NA-1201-T76
NA-1201-W82
NA-1202-T76
NA-1202-W82
NA-1301-T76
NA-1301-W82

BIOL-2414-TW82

Prin of Sociology
Gas Shie Arc Wldg
Gas Shie Arc Widg
Gas Shie Arc Wldg
Mig Welding

Mig Welding
Position Welding
Position Welding
Cert Welding Lab

Fabrication Welding

Commercial Driver Training

Agriculture Technology
Human A&P Il and Lab
Human A&P Il and Lab
Phlebotomy Practicum
Phlebotomy
Intro/Ethic/Legal
Intro/Ethic/Legal
Clinical Practicum
Clinical Practicum
Nursing Arts

Nursing Arts
Restorative Care
Restorative Care

Human A&P Il and Lab

Koons, Rachel

Gunn, Rickie
Gunn, Rickie
Gunn, Rickie
Gunn, Rickie
Gunn, Rickie
Gunn, Rickie
Gunn, Rickie
Gunn, Rickie

Gunn, Rickie

Hynds, Marcus

Hinson, Ronnie

Cato, Brook

Cato, Brook

Caskey, Mykal

Caskey, Mykal

Ellis, Andrea
Ellis, Andrea
Ellis, Andrea
Ellis, Andrea
Ellis, Andrea
Ellis, Andrea
Ellis, Andrea
Ellis, Andrea

Cato, Brook

PAC
ITC
ITC
ITC
ITC
ITC
ITC
ITC
ITC
ITC
MC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC

PAC

110
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
104
136
111
111
134
134
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
111

Cvn
Lab
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Independent
Study
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid

Clinical Rotation

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Clinical Rotation

Clinical Rotation

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

TR

MW

MW

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

TR

TR

MW

TR

TR

MW

= £ 4

TR

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM
2:35 PM
2:35 PM
3:00 PM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM

2:35 PM

8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/29/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023

10/10/2023

12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023

12/11/2023

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16



